
Camp Hollywood 2024 Schedule

5:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM - 

?

Salon 5/6: 

Beginner Track

Suite D/E/F: 

Intermediate 

Track

Salon 3/4: 

Intermediate+ 

Track

Salon 1/2: 

Audition Track

Suite A/B: 

Bonus Track

Pacific Coast 

2&3 Solo Track

Pacific Coast 

4&5 Music Track

9:00am-

10:00am

Kim & David - 

Lindy Basics 

LaTasha & Felix - 

Syncopate Your 

Soul (audition)

Nils & Bianca -

Swing Outs, 

Swing Outs, 

Swing Outs

Sylvia & Nick - 

Just Add Sugar 

(Int)

Adam - Norma 

Miller's 

Trickeration 

Routine (Int+)

Rafal - Trading 

8ths

10:15am-

11:15am

Kim & David - 

Lindy Basics II

Ana Lisa & Rafal - 

The Art of Doing 

Nothing

Andrea & Nick - 

Feel the Flow

Bianca & Nils -

Harvest Moon 

Ball Inspiration

Laura & Jeron - 

Footwork Frenzy  

(Intermediate+ 

Shag)

LaTasha - 

Creating Inside 

the Continuum

Basic Jazz 

Rhythm and 

Harmonies

11:15am-

12:00pm

12:00pm-

1:00pm

Kim & David - 

Partner 

Charleston

Bianca & Nils - 

Improv!

Jamica & Adam - 

Switching and 

Fluid Lindy Hop

Andrea & Matt - 

Playtime with 

Patterns

Nikki & Mikey - 

Lindy Hop 

Combo (Int)

LaTasha - 

There's Levels 

to This S_#!

Jazz Ensemble

1:15pm-

2:15pm

Bianca & Nils - 

Musicality

LaTasha & Felix - 

Respect the 

Groove 

Chandrae & 

Stephen - Int + 

Shag

Ana Lisa & Rafal - 

Do I Have Time 

to Style? Fast 

Swing Out 

Dancing

Young & 

Soochan - 

Charleston 

Remix (Int+)

Jamica - Bluesy 

Jazzy 

Improvography

1:30pm-

1:45pm
2:15pm-

3:00pm
2:30pm-

3:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm - 

8:00pm

8:00pm- 

1:00am

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:45pm

10:20pm

11:00pm

NJC Solo Team Division

Guided Mindfulness Meditation Practice with Tise in the Quiet Room (Pacific Coast 1)

NJC Am Classic Lindy Prelims (Salon 3/4) - 5:15 line up for Am Classic prelims

Friday, August 30th

NJC Open Team Division

Saturday, August 31st

Can't We All Just Have Fun? - a panel discussion hosted by Andrea Gordon and sponsored by The Pacific Swing Dance 

Foundation / Pacific Coast 4 & 5

Dance to The Mint Julep Jazz Band / Theme: Candyland

Break - contest spectator tickets on sale at Marquis Ballroom Foyer at 2:30pm 

Lunch Break (food sales on patio)  - Contest sign ups, questions & music drop at the Contest desk / Audition Track second 

chances in Salon 5/6 / learn the Barbie Dance with Tise in 3/4

Registration Open - Marquis Ballroom Foyer

Marquis Ballroom Open - tickets on sale for tonight's dance

Afterhours DJ dancing with Shana Worel and Jason Hammons

NJC Open Balboa (Salon 3/4) - 5:45 line up for Open Balboa prelims

Marquis Ballroom Open - tickets on sale for tonight's dance

Dance to The Jonathan Stout Orchestra / Blue Note theme

NJC Shag Final

NJC Open Lindy Prelims (Salon 3/4) - 2:45 line up for Open Lindy prelims

 NJC Shag Prelims (Salon 3/4) - 3:15 line up for Shag prelims

NJC Am Lindy Prelims (Salon 3/4) - 3:45 line up for Am Lindy prelims

NJC Shag Mix & Match (Salon 3/4) - 4:15 line up for Shag Mix & Match prelims

NJC Am Balboa Prelims (Salon 3/4) - 4:45 line up for Am Balboa prelims

NJC Student Team (Salon 3/4) - 6:15 line up for Student Team

Switch-A-Roo Workshop 1 in A/B

Switch-A-Roo Social in A/B

Meet Your Instructors Dance 

NJC Open Balboa Final



Camp Hollywood 2024 Schedule
11:15pm

1-3:00am

1:00 AM - 

?

Salon 5/6: 

Beginner Track

Suite D/E/F: 

Intermediate 

Track

Salon 3/4: 

Intermediate + 

Track

Salon 1/2: 

Audition Track

Suite A/B: 

Bonus Track

Pacific Coast 

2&3 Solo Track

Pacific Coast 

4&5 Music Track

9:00am-

10:00am

Ana Lisa & Rafal 

- Keep on 

Movin', Keep on 

Groovin'

Kim & David - 

Keepin' it 

Smooth

Sylvia & Nick - 

Promenade 

Pandemonium 

(Balboa)

Chandrae & 

Stephen - 

Advanced Shag

Laura & Jeron - 

Feeling as Good 

as You Look (Int 

Shag)

Felix - Beyond the 

Notes: Where 

Care Meets 

Innovation

10:15am-

11:15am

Nikki & Mikey 

Classic Moves

Kim & David - 

From the Lab 

Bianca & Nils - 

Airsteps *partner 

required

Sylvia & Nick - 

Lindy Slides

Young & 

Soochan - 

Stretch & Spin 

Magic (Int)

LaTasha - 

Power and Flow

The Art (and 

Craft) of 

Improvisation

11:15am-

12:00pm

11:15am - 

12:00pm

12:00pm-

1:00pm

LaTasha & Felix - 

Respect the 

Beat

Nikki & Mikey - 

Charleston 

Combo

Adam -  No Lead, 

No Follow Pt 1 

Bianca & Nils -

Airsteps *partner 

required

Andrea & Nick - 

Always 2 There 

Are (Int)

 Ana Lisa & 

Jamica - Solo 

Dynamic Jazz

Jam

1:15pm-

2:15pm

Kim & David - 

Mixing 6s and 

8s

Nikki & Mikey - 

Swivels & 

Rocksteps

Adam -  No Lead, 

No Follow Pt 2 

LaTasha & Felix - 

In the Pocket

Andrea & Nick - 

Kapow! (Int+)

Ana Lisa & 

Jamica - Are 

Your Ready for 

Soul Night?

1:30pm-

1:45pm

2:30pm-

3:30pm

2:15pm-

3:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:30pm

7:00pm - 

8:00pm

8:00pm- 

1:00am

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:45pm

11:15pm

1:00am-

3:00am

1:00am - 

3:00am

1:00am - ?

Afterhours dance with The Grand Slam Sextet

Afterhours DJ dancing with Nick Davis and Nathan Sartain /  Balboa room DJ'd music in A/B with Shana Worel and Travis 

Whetman / Blues room in D/E/F

Contest sign ups, questions & music drop at the Contest desk

NJC Am Mix & Match Prelims (Salon 3/4) - 3:45 line up for Am M&M prelims

Lunch Break / Cash food sales on patio next to ballrooms / learn The Barbie Dance with Tise in 3/4

Afterhours DJ dancing with Nick Davis

Sunday, September 1st

Break - contest spectator tickets on sale at Marquis Ballroom Foyer at 2:30pm

NJC Advanced Mix & Match Prelims (Salon 3/4) - 2:45 line up for Adv M&M prelims

NJC Am Lindy Final (Salon 3/4) 

NJC Open Lindy Final (Salon 3/4) 

NJC Open Classic Lindy Prelims (Salon 3/4) - 4:45 line up for Open Classic prelims

NJC Open Showcase Division (Salon 3/4)

Marquis Ballroom Open - tickets on sale for tonight's dance

Dance to The Jonathan Stout Orchestra / Theme: Metropolis in black & white

NJC Amateur Showcase Division (Salon 3/4)

Switch-A-Roo Workshop 2 in A/B

Switch-A-Roo Social in A/B

Soul Night with David Frutos spinning the tunes in Suite D/E/F / DJ Balboa room with Jason Hammons in A/B

Guided Mindfulness Meditation Practice with Tise in the Quiet Room (Pacific Coast 1)

The Legacy of Al Minns - Special guest Denise Minns-Harris discusses her father's major influence in the Lindy Hop world, 

from the swing era through the swing revival, moderated by Felix Berghall in Pacific Coast 4 & 5

Camp Hollywood Group Photo

Afterhours dancing with The Century Syncopators 
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Salon 5/6: 

Beginner Track

Suite D/E/F: 

Intermediate 

Track

Salon 3/4: 

Intermediate + 

Track

Salon 1/2: 

Audition Track

Suite A/B: 

Bonus Track

Pacific Coast 

2&3 Solo Track

Pacific Coast 

4&5 Music Track

10:00am-

11:00am

Chandrae & 

Stephen - 

Beginning Shag

Jamica & Adam - 

Frankie & 

Norma's Swing 

Walk

Nikki & Mikey - 

Cool Tricks, Cool 

Tricks

Sylvia & Nick - 

Show Me 

Something 

(Balboa)

Ana Lisa & Rafal - 

Vibing with NY 

Legends (Int+)

Andrea & Matt - 

Tranky Doo I

11:00am-

12:00pm

11:15am-

12:15pm

Sylvia & Nick - 

Beginning 

Balboa

Nikki & Mikey - 

Rhythm & 

Footwork

Ana Lisa & Rafal - 

Mix & Match

LaTasha & Felix - 

Individuality in 

Motion

Chandrae & 

Stephen - 

Intermediate 

Shag

Andrea & Matt - 

Tranky Doo II

12:30pm-

1:30pm

LaTasha & Felix - 

The Music 

Leads We 

Follow

Andrea & Matt - 

Pad Thai Berets

Jonathan Stout's 

Kollege of Musical 

Knowledge - with 

live band The 

Campus Five

Jamica & Adam - 

Moves, Music & 

More Moves!

Sylvia & Nick - 

Bal Expansion 

Pack

Nikki - 

Burlesque
Jam

12:30pm-

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:30pm

9:30pm

10:15pm

11:20pm

11:30pm

1:00am - ?

Monday, September 2nd

Dance to Michael Gamble & His Rhythm Serenaders / Theme: Barbie

NJC Shag Mix & Match Finals (Salon 3/4)

NJC Am Classic Lindy Finals (Salon 3/4)

NJC Open Classic Lindy Finals (Salon 3/4)

Afterhours DJ dancing with Felix Berghall until the sound and floors are packed away!

NJC Advanced Mix & Match Finals (Salon 3/4)

Hall of Fame and Awards

NJC Am M&M Finals (Salon 3/4)

The Barbie Dance

Switch prelims

Switch finals

Join us for our Camp-wide Pool Party featuring Dave Stuckey and the Three Castaways!

NJC Am Balboa Finals (Salon 3/4)

Stories from the Rainbow: Intersectional Queer Perspectives on Today's Swing Scene - hosted by Adam Brozowski and 

Jamica Zion in Pacific Coast 4 & 5


