Camp Hollywood 2024 Schedule

Friday, August 30th					
5:00 PM	Registration Open - Marquis Ballroom Foyer				
8:30 PM	Marquis Ballroom Open - tickets on sale for tonight's dance				
9:00 PM	Dance to The Mint Julep Jazz Band / Theme: Candyland				
10:00 PM	NJC Open Team Division				
12:30 AM	NJC Solo Team Division				
1:00 AM - ?	Afterhours DJ dancing with Shana Worel and Jason Hammons				

Saturday, August 31st

Saturu	ay, Augusi	5151						
	Salon 5/6: Beginner Track	Suite D/E/F: Intermediate Track	Salon 3/4: Intermediate+ Track	Salon 1/2: Audition Track	Suite A/B: Bonus Track	Pacific Coast 2&3 Solo Track	Pacific Coast 4&5 Music Track	
9:00am- 10:00am	Kim & David - Lindy Basics	LaTasha & Felix - Syncopate Your Soul (audition)	Nils & Bianca - Swing Outs, Swing Outs, Swing Outs	Sylvia & Nick - Just Add Sugar (Int)	Adam - Norma Miller's Trickeration Routine (Int+)	Rafal - Trading 8ths		
10:15am- 11:15am	Kim & David - Lindy Basics II	Ana Lisa & Rafal - The Art of Doing Nothing	Andrea & Nick - Feel the Flow	Bianca & Nils - Harvest Moon Ball Inspiration	Laura & Jeron - Footwork Frenzy (Intermediate+ Shag)	LaTasha - Creating Inside the Continuum	Basic Jazz Rhythm and Harmonies	
11:15am- 12:00pm	Lunch Break (food sales on patio) - Contest sign ups, questions & music drop at the Contest desk / Audition Track second chances in Salon 5/6 / learn the Barbie Dance with Tise in 3/4							
12:00pm- 1:00pm	Kim & David - Partner Charleston	Bianca & Nils - Improv!	Jamica & Adam - Switching and Fluid Lindy Hop	Andrea & Matt - Playtime with Patterns	Nikki & Mikey - Lindy Hop Combo (Int)	LaTasha - There's Levels to This S_#!	Jazz Ensemble	
1:15pm- 2:15pm	Bianca & Nils - Musicality	LaTasha & Felix - Respect the Groove	Chandrae & Stephen - Int + Shag	Ana Lisa & Rafal Do I Have Time to Style? Fast Swing Out Dancing	Young & Soochan - Charleston Remix (Int+)	Jamica - Bluesy Jazzy Improvography		
1:30pm- 1:45pm	Guided Mindfulness Meditation Practice with Tise in the Quiet Room (Pacific Coast 1)							
2:15pm-	Break - contest spectator tickets on sale at Marquis Ballroom Foyer at 2:30pm							
3:00pm 2:30pm- 3:30pm	Can't We All Just Have Fun? - a panel discussion hosted by Andrea Gordon and sponsored by The Pacific Swing Dance Foundation / Pacific Coast 4 & 5							
3:00pm	NJC Open Lindy Prelims (Salon 3/4) - 2:45 line up for Open Lindy prelims							
3:30pm	NJC Shag Prelims (Salon 3/4) - 3:15 line up for Shag prelims							
4:00pm	NJC Am Lindy Prelims (Salon 3/4) - 3:45 line up for Am Lindy prelims							
4:30pm	NJC Shag Mix & Match (Salon 3/4) - 4:15 line up for Shag Mix & Match prelims							
5:00pm	NJC Am Balboa Prelims (Salon 3/4) - 4:45 line up for Am Balboa prelims							
5:30pm	NJC Am Classic Lindy Prelims (Salon 3/4) - 5:15 line up for Am Classic prelims							
6:00pm	NJC Open Balboa (Salon 3/4) - 5:45 line up for Open Balboa prelims							
6:30pm	NJC Student Team (Salon 3/4) - 6:15 line up for Student Team							
7:00pm - 8:00pm	Switch-A-Roo Workshop 1 in A/B							
8:00pm-	Switch-A-Roo Social in A/B							
<u>1:00am</u> 8:30pm	Marquis Ballroom Open - tickets on sale for tonight's dance							
9:00pm	Dance to The Jonathan Stout Orchestra / Blue Note theme							
9:45pm	NJC Shag Final							
10:20pm	Meet Your Instructors Dance							
11:00pm	NJC Open Balboa Final							
				-				

Camp Hollywood 2024 Schedule

11:15pm			Camp	Hollywood Group	Photo			
1-3:00am			Afterhours danc	ing with The Cent	ury Syncopators			
1:00 AM - ?	Afterhours DJ dancing with Nick Davis and Nathan Sartain / Balboa room DJ'd music in A/B with Shana Worel and Travis Whetman / Blues room in D/E/F							
Sunda	y, Septemb	er 1st						
	Salon 5/6: Beginner Track	Suite D/E/F: Intermediate Track	Salon 3/4: Intermediate + Track	Salon 1/2: Audition Track	Suite A/B: Bonus Track	Pacific Coast 2&3 Solo Track	Pacific Coast 4&5 Music Trac	
9:00am- 10:00am	Ana Lisa & Rafal - Keep on Movin', Keep on Groovin'	Kim & David - Keepin' it Smooth	Sylvia & Nick - Promenade Pandemonium (Balboa)	Chandrae & Stephen - Advanced Shag	Laura & Jeron - Feeling as Good as You Look (Int Shaq)	Felix - Beyond the Notes: Where Care Meets Innovation		
10:15am- 11:15am	Nikki & Mikey Classic Moves	Kim & David - From the Lab	Bianca & Nils - Airsteps *partner required	Sylvia & Nick - Lindy Slides	Young & Soochan - Stretch & Spin Magic (Int)	LaTasha - Power and Flow	The Art (and Craft) of Improvisation	
11:15am- 12:00pm	Lunch Break / Cash food sales on patio next to ballrooms / learn The Barbie Dance with Tise in 3/4							
11:15am - 12:00pm	Contest sign ups, questions & music drop at the Contest desk							
12:00pm- 1:00pm	LaTasha & Felix - Respect the Beat	Nikki & Mikey - Charleston Combo	Adam - No Lead, No Follow Pt 1	Bianca & Nils - Airsteps *partner required	Andrea & Nick - Always 2 There Are (Int)	Ana Lisa & Jamica - Solo Dynamic Jazz	Jam	
1:15pm- 2:15pm	Kim & David - Mixing 6s and 8s	Nikki & Mikey - Swivels & Rocksteps	Adam - No Lead, No Follow Pt 2	LaTasha & Felix - In the Pocket	Andrea & Nick - Kapow! (Int+)	Ana Lisa & Jamica - Are Your Ready for Soul Night?		
1:30pm- 1:45pm	Guided Mindfulness Meditation Practice with Tise in the Quiet Room (Pacific Coast 1)							
2:30pm- 3:30pm	The Legacy of Al Minns - Special guest Denise Minns-Harris discusses her father's major influence in the Lindy Hop world from the swing era through the swing revival, moderated by Felix Berghall in Pacific Coast 4 & 5							
2:15pm- 3:00pm	Break - contest spectator tickets on sale at Marquis Ballroom Foyer at 2:30pm							
3:00pm	NJC Advanced Mix & Match Prelims (Salon 3/4) - 2:45 line up for Adv M&M prelims							
4:00pm	NJC Am Mix & Match Prelims (Salon 3/4) - 3:45 line up for Am M&M prelims							
5:00pm		NJC Open Cla	ssic Lindy Prelims	(Salon 3/4) - 4:45	line up for Open C	lassic prelims		
5:30pm			NJC Amateur	Showcase Division	on (Salon 3/4)			
6:30pm	NJC Open Showcase Division (Salon 3/4)							
7:00pm - 8:00pm	Switch-A-Roo Workshop 2 in A/B							
8:00pm-	Switch-A-Roo Social in A/B							
1:00am								
8:30pm	Marquis Ballroom Open - tickets on sale for tonight's dance							
9:00pm 9:45pm	Dance to The Jonathan Stout Orchestra / Theme: Metropolis in black & white NJC Am Lindy Final (Salon 3/4)							
11:15pm	NJC Am Lindy Final (Salon 3/4) NJC Open Lindy Final (Salon 3/4)							
1:00am-								
3:00am 1:00am -	Afterhours dance with The Grand Slam Sextet							
3:00am	Soul Night with David Frutos spinning the tunes in Suite D/E/F / DJ Balboa room with Jason Hammons in A/B							
1:00am - ?			Afterhours	DJ dancing with	Nick Davis			

Camp Hollywood 2024 Schedule

Monda	y, Septemb	per 2nd						
	Salon 5/6: Beginner Track	Suite D/E/F: Intermediate Track	Salon 3/4: Intermediate + Track	Salon 1/2: Audition Track	Suite A/B: Bonus Track	Pacific Coast 2&3 Solo Track	Pacific Coast 4&5 Music Track	
10:00am- 11:00am	Chandrae & Stephen - Beginning Shag	Jamica & Adam - Frankie & Norma's Swing Walk	Nikki & Mikey - Cool Tricks, Cool Tricks	Sylvia & Nick - Show Me Something (Balboa)	Ana Lisa & Rafal - Vibing with NY Legends (Int+)	Andrea & Matt - Tranky Doo I		
11:00am- 12:00pm	Stories from the Rainbow: Intersectional Queer Perspectives on Today's Swing Scene - hosted by Adam Brozowski and Jamica Zion in Pacific Coast 4 & 5							
11:15am- 12:15pm	Sylvia & Nick - Beginning Balboa	Nikki & Mikey - Rhythm & Footwork	Ana Lisa & Rafal - Mix & Match	LaTasha & Felix - Individuality in Motion	Chandrae & Stephen - Intermediate Shag	Andrea & Matt - Tranky Doo II		
12:30pm- 1:30pm	LaTasha & Felix The Music Leads We Follow	Andrea & Matt - Pad Thai Berets	Jonathan Stout's Kollege of Musical Knowledge - with live band The Campus Five	Jamica & Adam - Moves, Music & More Moves!	Sylvia & Nick - Bal Expansion Pack	Nikki - Burlesque	Jam	
12:30pm- 3:30pm	Join us for our Camp-wide Pool Party featuring Dave Stuckey and the Three Castaways!							
4:00pm	NJC Am M&M Finals (Salon 3/4)							
4:30pm	NJC Am Balboa Finals (Salon 3/4)							
5:00pm	NJC Open Classic Lindy Finals (Salon 3/4)							
5:30pm	NJC Am Classic Lindy Finals (Salon 3/4)							
6:00pm	NJC Advanced Mix & Match Finals (Salon 3/4)							
6:30pm	NJC Shag Mix & Match Finals (Salon 3/4)							
7:30pm	Hall of Fame and Awards							
9:30pm	Dance to Michael Gamble & His Rhythm Serenaders / Theme: Barbie							
10:15pm	Switch prelims							
11:20pm	Switch finals							
11:30pm	The Barbie Dance							
1:00am - ?	Afterhours DJ dancing with Felix Berghall until the sound and floors are packed away!							